oo 5 5 o s Si/13/e8
WHALER . 20" OUTRAGE OPTIONS [ —— WHALER ; 20° OUTRAGE OPTIONS L% 2o0mopriang
Hle e ZooRope o Fredcto Vear 128
Det P/N Oty Descr. Det P/N Qty Descr.
11027234 2 SEAT, HELM 65 1009786 3 NUT, LOCK#1/4-20 X
2 1007335 2 CUSH, PED SEAT W/E/R WHT/GR'Y 66 0148023 1 PLUG, HOLE DOME BLK
3 1027176 2 PED, ALUN 23" FLUTED W/STR EDGE | 67 1007388 1 CUSH, BOW WHT/GRY
4 0151639 6 SCR, TAP#14A X 1.5" POH 68 0203786 5 SNAP STUD, #8 X 3/8" PH
5 1010313 4 SCR, TAP#14A X 3" PFH 69 1012350 1 SUPPORT, MTR WELL SKI PYLON
6 1030261 1 BRACE, PED SEAT ALUM
7 1020304 2 DOOR, SLEEVE CLAMO-ON 2 7/8" x 6" | OPTIONS NOT SHOWN
8 1008606 4 SCR, MACH1/4-20 X 1.75" PPH 1020429 1 TRIM TAB, ASSY 9 X 9
9 0152926 4 WASHER, FLAT#1/4" 0271445 1 TRIM TAB, HYD PUMP ONLY
10 1009786 4 NUT, LOCK§1/4-20 1039726 .5 ZINC, TRIM TAB BRICK
11 1068550 1 TABLE, HDPE CKPT RAIL SEAFM 1003680 2 CANVAS, CVR PED SEAT GRY
1037233 1 P/C TEAK, CKPT TABLE 1004209 1 CANVAS, PED L/P CVR GRY
12 1035047 1 SUPPORT, TABLE M/W 1004860 1 CANVAS, M/C GRY
13 1008762 2 SCR, TAPF10A X 3/4" PTH 1004878 1 CANVAS, CNSL CVR GRY
141068485 T FISHING, STATN, HDPE RAL SEAFM 1004811 1 CANVAS, LEAN POST CVR
15 1035047 1 SUPPORT, MNT TABLE M/W 1004944 1 CANVAS, BIM TOP BOWS
16 1008762 2 SCR, TAP#10A X 3/4" PTH 1004886 1 CANVAS, BIM TOP W/BOOT RED
17 1010438 8 SCR, WACH#1/4-20 X 1.5" POH 1004894 1 CANVAS, BIM TOP W/BOOT BLUE
18 0152926 B WASHER, FLAT#1/4” 1004902 1 CANVAS, BIM TOP W/BOOT GRN
19 1009786 8 NUT, LOCK#W 4-20 1004910 1 CANVAS, T-TOP SIDE CURT SET
20 1035286 2 HOLDER, ROD FLUSH W/BW LOGO 1004928 1 CANVAS, T-TOP SIDE CURT SET
21 1010438 6 SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 15" POH 1004936 1 CANVAS, T-TOP SIDE CURT SET
22 0152926 6 WASHER, FLAT#1/4" 1007376 2 BOLSTER, AFT P/S WHT/GRY
20 gl g gf‘ e NYLONYLOCKW 0 ACCESSORY ORDER KITS
25 0861120 2 EYE, STARP TIE-DOWN 5/16” CHR 500-05048 LEANING POST W/PEDESTAL
26 0150714 4 SCR, TAP#6A X 1/2" POH 500-05041 SWIM_PLATFORM
27 1043033 2 HOOK, FENDER 500-05047 T-TOP ELECTRONICS BOX
28 1008796 4  SCR, TAP#GA X 1/2" PTH 500-05012 RUB—RAIL KIT
29 1039528 3’ CORD, SHOCK/BUNGEE 3" BLK
30 1031426 1 PIN, QUICK RELEASE 1.25
311016914 1 LABEL, WARNING SKI PYLON
321061894 1 SWIM PLATFORM
331010909 8 SCR, TAP#14A X 1.5" PTH
34 0189365 8 WASHER, FENDER 1/4” X 1.25"
35 1035112 1 SUPPORT, SWIM PLATFORM PORT
36 1008697 2 SCR, TAP#14A X 1.5" PTH
37 1008044 T SCR, CAPHS/16-18 X 15" PTH
38 0952002 1 WASHER, FENDER 5/16" X 1.5
39 0153692 1 WASHER, LOCK/SPLIT 5/16"
40 1027143 1 LADDER, FOLDING 2 STEP
411008598 4 SCR, MACHH1/4-20 X 15" PTH
42 0189365 10 WASHER, FENDER 1/4” X 1.25”
43 1009786 10 NUT, LOCK#1/4-20
44 1016948 T LABEL, WARN SWM PLATFORM 2" X 3"
45 1016427 1 COOLER, 72QT WHT
46 1043181 2 HOOK, PLAS COOLER 1/8" WHT
47 1008762 4 SCR, TAP#I0A X 3/4" PTH
48 1068139 1 CLEAT, ASSY PORT SEAFM
49 1068121 1 CLEAT, ASSY STBD SEAFM
50 1010927 6 SCR, TAP#14A X 2" PFH
51 1007350 1 CUSH, COOLER SEAT 72QT WHT/GRY
52 0203786 8 SNAP STUD, #8 X 3/8" PH
53 1012541 2 RAL, SIDE STBD
54 0952002 4 WASHER FENDER 5/16" X 1.5"
55 1007814 4 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCKf5/16-18
56 1034834 1 ROLLER, ANCHOR
57 0151639 4 SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 15" POH
58 1033273 1 LATCH, ADJ DRAW SML
59 1010909 2 SCR, TAP#14A X 1.5" PTH
60 0590646  Pr CLIP, BLK STRG POLE
61 1008739 2 SCR, TAP#10A X 17 PTH
62 1008689 B SCR, TAP#14A X 1”7 PP
M'WELL RAIL BASE. 63 1008598 3 SCR, MACH, 1/4*20 X 15" PPH
64 0189365 3 WASHER, FENDER 1/4" X 125 ’7
PG. 13-11




